VICTOR ATIYEH

GOVEANOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S OUT SCHEDULE

January, 1981

Thursday, January 1:
HOLIDAY

Friday, January 2:
12:30 Open House

Saturday, January 3 & Sunday, January 4:
DAYS OF REST

Monday, January b5:

12530 Open House

Tuesday, January 6:

12730 Open House

Wednesday, January 7:

12:30 Open House

Thursday, January 8:

1:00 SPEECH: Sacred Heart Academy, Salem

2:30 SPEECH: Retired State Employes, Rose Chapter - Salem
Friday, January 9:

12:30 Open House

7:30 ATTEND: Farewell Dinner for Gen. Austin - Salem,

Black Angus

Saturday, January 10 & Sunday, January 11:
DAYS OF REST

Monday, January 12:
10:00 SPEECH: Oregon Legislative Assembly
12:30 Open House

Tuesday, January 13:
12530 Open House




Wednesday, January 14: PEHAK 5

12:00 KICK-OFF CEREMONY: (tentative) Eugene Jaycees Float -
Salem, State Capitol

5:30 REMARKS: Retirement Party for Nick Peet - Salem

Thursday, January 15:

12:30 Open House

6:30 SPEECH: Oregon Council of American Electronics Assn. -
Beaverton , ’ =
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9:00 ~~SPEECH: Associated Oregon Loggers, Inc. - Springfield,
Rodeway Inn

117230 SPEECH: Governor's Annual Arts Awards - Salem, State
Capitol

Saturday, January 17:
OVERNIGHT: Hilton Hotel

Sunday, January 18 through Wednesday, January 21:
ATTENDING: Presidential Inaugural Festivities, D.C.

Thursday, January 22:

12:30 Open House

Friday, January 23:

12:30 Open House

Saturday, January 24:

6:30 ATTEND: Oregon Council on Alcoholism - Salem

Sunday, January 25:

DAY OF REST

Monday, January 26:

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, January 27:

T1:30 LUNCH: Oregon Independent Colleges - Salem

12:30 Open House

Wednesday, January 28:

12230 Open House

Thursday, January 29:

12:30 Open House

Friday, January 30:

12:30 Open House

Saturday, January 31:

12:00 SPEECH: Oregon Association for Black Affairs - Salem,
Chumaree Inn

6:30 SPEECH: Trumpeters Christmas Party - Portland
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